
Sponsor First Last Raffle Item(s) E-mail Company Website 

A Dame's Gifts Debbie Adame Gift Basket and Goody Bag Items sales@adamesgifts.com Adame's Gifts 

AW Mechanical Angela Finnels 
Thumb Drives in each Goody 
Bag 

akkfl@yahoo.com AW Mechanical 

Bob's Steak and Chop 
House 

Warner  Vanstone 
$100 Off Dinner for 2 or more 
Gift Certificate 

warner.vanstone@bobs-
steakandchop.com 

Bob's Steak and Chop 
House The Woodlands 

Caesars Las Vegas Brian Crumby 
2 Night Stay with Roundtrip 
Limo Transfer to any Caesars 
Hotel 

bcrumby@caesars.com Caesars Entertainment 

Choco Pops Annette Titlow 2 Dozen Cake Pops annette@atlassigns.com Choco Pops 

Courtyard Marriott Laura Marks 2 Night Hotel Stay LauraM@lbaproperties.com 

Courtyard Marriott North 
Shenandoah 

Embassy Suites Theresa  Gramlich Weekend Overnight Hotel Stay Theresa.Gramlich@Hilton.com 

Embassy Suites by Hilton 
The Woodlands 

Flemings Prime Steak 
House 

Carla Fay 

Wine Basket with Wine Glasses 
plus $150.00 Gift Card and 
$20.00 Gift Card in each Goody 
Bag 

PDWoodlands@FlemingsSteakhouse.com 

Fleming's Prime 
Steakhouse The 
Woodlands 

Fogo de Chao The 
Woodlands 

Allison Haworth 
4 $50.00 Gift Cards and 
complimentary lunch for two in 
each Goody Bag 

WoodlandsEvents@fogo.com 

Fogo de Chao The 
Woodlands 

Fogo de Chao 
Westheimer 

Jennifer  Cepeda 
$150.00 Gift Card and Bottle of 
Wine 

HoustonEvents@fogo.com Fogo de Chao Houston 

Galveston CVB Karin Greene Goody Bag Items kgreene@galvestoncvb.com 

Galveston Convention & 
Visitor's Bureau 

Goode Co April Zaharis 2 $50.00 Gift Cards azaharis@goodecompany.com Goode Company 

Hyatt Place Renee Zawacki 1 Night Hotel Stay renee.zawacki@hyatt.com 

Hyatt Place The 
Woodlands 

Landauer Art Caryn Landauer Artwork and Goody Bag Items info@landauerart.com Landauer Art 

Lasco Enterprises - The 
Tasting Room 

Astrid Calderon Wine Gift Basket acalderon@lascoenterprises.com 

Lasco Enterprises - The 
Tasting Room 

mailto:sales@adamesgifts.com
http://www.adamesgifts.com/
mailto:akkfl@yahoo.com
http://www.awmechanical.com/
mailto:warner.vanstone@bobs-steakandchop.com
mailto:warner.vanstone@bobs-steakandchop.com
http://bobs-steakandchop.com/the-woodlands/
http://bobs-steakandchop.com/the-woodlands/
mailto:bcrumby@caesars.com
https://www.caesars.com/
mailto:annette@atlassigns.com
http://chocopopscandy.com/
mailto:LauraM@lbaproperties.com
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/hotel-photos/iahcs-courtyard-houston-north-shenandoah/
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/hotel-photos/iahcs-courtyard-houston-north-shenandoah/
mailto:Theresa.Gramlich@Hilton.com
http://embassysuites3.hilton.com/en/hotels/texas/embassy-suites-by-hilton-the-woodlands-hughes-landing-IAHTWES/index.html
http://embassysuites3.hilton.com/en/hotels/texas/embassy-suites-by-hilton-the-woodlands-hughes-landing-IAHTWES/index.html
mailto:PDWoodlands@FlemingsSteakhouse.com
https://www.flemingssteakhouse.com/locations/tx/the-woodlands/
https://www.flemingssteakhouse.com/locations/tx/the-woodlands/
https://www.flemingssteakhouse.com/locations/tx/the-woodlands/
mailto:WoodlandsEvents@fogo.com
http://www.fogodechao.com/location/the-woodlands
http://www.fogodechao.com/location/the-woodlands
mailto:HoustonEvents@fogo.com
http://www.fogodechao.com/location/houston
mailto:kgreene@galvestoncvb.com
http://www.galveston.com/cvb/
http://www.galveston.com/cvb/
mailto:azaharis@goodecompany.com
http://www.goodecompany.com/
mailto:renee.zawacki@hyatt.com
http://houstonthewoodlands.place.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html
http://houstonthewoodlands.place.hyatt.com/en/hotel/home.html
mailto:info@landauerart.com
http://www.landauerart.com/
mailto:acalderon@lascoenterprises.com
http://www.tastingroomwines.com/events/category/city-centre/
http://www.tastingroomwines.com/events/category/city-centre/


Mexican Restaurants, Inc. Staci Fields 2 $25.00 Gift Cards stacifields0007@yahoo.com Mexican Restaurants, Inc. 

Morton's Steakhouse 
Galleria 

Lisa Diaz 
Prime Lunch for 4  and Goody 
Bag Items 

lisa_diaz@ldry.com 

Morton's Houston 
Galleria 

Oil & Gas Admins 
International   

OGA CVE Free Registration contact@oilandgasadmins.com 

Oil & Gas Admins 
International  

Omni Barton Creek Will Rhodes 2 Night Hotel Stay Will.Rhodes@omnihotels.com Omni Barton Creek 

Perry's Steak House Laura Olivas 
Dinner for two $150.00 Gift 
Certificate 

laura@perryssteakhouse.com Perry's Steakhouse 

Sheraton North Houston Ovit Pursley Goody Bag Items   Sheraton North Houston 

Sole Reflexology Sally Eluyemi Reflexology Gift Bag sallyflexes@gmail.com  

 

SpringHill Suites The 
Woodlands 

Gina Zannie 
2 Weekend Room Night Stays 
and Goody Bag items 

zannie@raymondteam.com 

SpringHill Suites The 
Woodlands 

Taylor Made Event 
Planning and 
Photography 

Sonya Tucker-Destin One hour Photo Session with CD 
info@taylormadephotographybysonya.co
m 

Taylor Made Event 
Planning and 
Photography 

Texas Home Group 
Realtor 

Theresa  Brooks Gift Basket and Goody Bag Items ttbrooks@att.net Theresa Brooks Realtor 
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